
TCWOSARA rehearsal Draft 1

Monday April 21 read/discuss script

Tuesday April 22 Block Act 1

WednesdayApril 23 Block Act 1

Thursday April 24 Block Act 2

Friday April 25 Block Act 2

Saturday April 26

Sunday April 27

Monday April 28 Block Act 2

Tuesday April 29 Retrace

WednesdayApril 30 Retrace

Thursday May 1 Retrace

Friday May 2 Retrace

Saturday May 3

Sunday May 4

Monday May 5 Retrace

Tuesday May 6 Work part 1

WednesdayMay 7 Work part 2

Thursday May 8 Work part 3

Friday May 9 Run

Saturday May 10

Sunday May 11

Monday May 12 Work part 4

Tuesday May 13 Work part 5

WednesdayMay 14 Work part 6

Thursday May 15 Work part 7

Friday May 16 Run

Saturday May 17

Sunday May 18

Monday May 19 Work part 8

Tuesday May 20 Work part 9

WednesdayMay 21 Work part 10

Thursday May 22 Work Part 11

Friday May 23 Run

Saturday May 24



Sunday May 25

Monday May 26 Run Act 1 twice

Tuesday May 27 Run

WednesdayMay 28 Run Act 2 twice

Thursday May 29 Run

Friday May 30 Run

Saturday May 31

Sunday June 1

Monday June 2 Run

Tuesday June 3 Run

WednesdayJune 4 Run

Thursday June 5 Run

Friday June 6

Saturday June 7 Tech Saturday

Sunday June 8 1st Dress

Monday June 9

Tuesday June 10

WednesdayJune 11

Thursday June 12 Opening Night

Friday

Saturday


